
Light & Medium Paratransit Vehicles 

Addendum #2    
September 19, 2018 

Bid Due Date Extended 
• Addendum #2 is to extend the bid due date from October 3, 2018 to 

November 14, 2018 at 2:00 p.m. CST. 
 

• **Reminder: Bids must be submitted to the address below: 
   Illinois Department of Transportation 
   ATTN: Megan Seitzinger 
   2300 S. Dirksen Parkway, Room 302 
   Springfield, IL 62764 

 
 


